
Read or listen to 3 books and 

enter the weekly prize 

drawing. 

 
Marvel vs DC Trivia Night 
Thursday, June 2, 6:30pm to 7:45pm 
 
Harry Potter Trivia Night 
Thursday, June 16, 6:30pm to 7:45pm 
 
Wilderness Survival Class 
Saturday, June 18, 1:00pm to 2:00pm 
 
Batman Day 
Saturday, June 25, noon to 2:00pm 
 
Easy Breezy Diabetic Diet 
Monday, June 27, 6:30pm to 7:30pm 

 
Star Wars Summer Reading Celebration 
Saturday, July 9, 12:30pm to 3:30pm 
 
Sci-Fi/Fantasy Book Club 
Monday, July 11, 6:30pm to 7:30pm 
 
Healthy Vegan Cooking 
Wednesday, July 20, 1:00pm to 2:00pm 
 
Handwriting Analysis Class 
Thursday, July 21, 6:30pm to 7:30pm 
 
Pecos River Brass Big Band 
Thursday, July 28, 6:30pm to 7:30pm 
 

 
James Munton and the Con Game 
Thursday, August 4, 6:30pm to 7:30pm 
 
Library Book Club 
Thursday, August 11, 6:30pm to 7:30pm 
 
Sherlock Holmes and Victorian Costume 
Thursday, August 18, 6:30pm to 7:30pm 
 
North Texas School of Irish Music 
Thursday, August 25, 6:30pm to 7:30pm 
 


